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Brian Edgington
Mark Bloomberg
Dan Favreau
Michael Reich
Scott Overby
Craig Luedemann
Wade Carlson

Greg Olson

Big-Stax
S1S0 No Limit Hold’em Tournament
June 3, 2017
70 Entries
$10.1S5 Prize Pool
Champion $2,851
BRIAN EDGINGTON §2.037
$1,426
$1,019
$713
$611
$509
$407
$306
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Ryan Hohenstein

Robert Robins




